For reading:

ANCHORAGE

AR NO 2000- 29

PROVIDING FOR12 OF ANCHORAGEor THE MUNICIPALITYA RESOLUTION

APPROPRIATION OF NINE HUNDRED, TWENTY-SEVEN ($927 DOLLARS DONATED FROMis

NUMEROUS CITIZENS TO THE MrSCELLANEOUS OPERATIONAL GRANT FUND (26114

THE PURCHASE OF LIBRARY BOOKS AND MATERIALS15

18

THE ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY RESOLVES:
Section 1. That a sum not to exceed NINE HUNDRED TWENTY-SEVEN

theis hereby appropriated to19 ($921,) DOLLARS citizensfrom numerOU$